®
dwyer-inst.com
DWYER INSTRUMENTS, INC.
T:	219-879-8000 | F: 219-872-9057 | info@dwyermail.com
	 800-872-9141
SERIES EDPS | HVAC DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE SWITCH
FEATURES/BENEFITS
• Adjustment knob changes switching pressure easily with a pressure gage

DS-EDPS Rev. 1 | 11/18
DIMENSIONS WIRING DIAGRAM
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES
EDPS: HVAC differential pressure switch
RANGE
-08: 0.08 to 1.20 in w.c. (20 to 300 Pa)
-04: 0.12 to 1.60 in w.c. (30 to 400 Pa)
-03: 0.20 to 2.00 in w.c. (50 to 500 Pa)
-05: 0.80 to 4.00 in w.c. (200 to 1000 Pa)
-06: 2.00 to 10.00 in w.c. (500 to 2500 Pa)
-07: 4.00 to 20.00 in w.c.  (1000 to 5000 Pa)
INSTALLER KIT
BLANK: No installer kit
-C: With installer kit
SWITCH CONTACTS
-N: Up to 0.1 A / 24 VDC
CONNECTION TYPE
-1: 1/2˝ NPT thread
-2: M20x1.5 thread w/ gland
EDPS -N-08 -C-1
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
ACCESSORIES
Model Description
A-288
A-289
A-481
A-489
“L” type metal mounting bracket with screws
“S” type metal mounting bracket with screws
Installer kit, includes 2 plastic static pressure tips & 7´ (2.1 m) of PVC tubing
4˝ straight static pressure tip with flange
Ø11/64
[Ø4.5]
21/64
[8.5]
2-1/4 [57]
45/64
[18]
2-21/64
[59]
9/32 [7]51/64 [18]
[P2] - + [P1]
Ø15/64
[Ø6]
2-9/16 [65]
1-31/32
[50]
1
23
2 NO
1 NC
3 COM
P